
List of participants: 10th EMUG meeting, 25‐27 April 2018, Zagreb, Croatia 

Name  State  Institution  Email 

Ali Tehrani  United Kingdom  Office for Nuclear Regulation  Ali.tehrani@onr.gov.uk 

András Nemes  Hungary  NUBIKI  nemes@nubiki.hu 

Andreja Peršič  Slovenia  Slovenian Nuclear Safety Administration  Andreja.Persic@gov.si 

Barbara Vokal Nemec  Slovenia  Slovenian Nuclear Safety Administration  barbara.vokal‐nemec@gov.si 

Bernd Jaeckel  Switzerland  Paul Scherrer Institut  bernd.jaeckel@psi.ch 

Cristina Bertani  Italy  Politecnico di Torino  Cristina.bertani@polito.it 

Dario Bisogni  Belgium  SCK•CEN   dbisogni@sckcen.be 

Davor Grgić  Croatia  Faculty of Electrical Engineering and Computing  davor.grgic@fer.hr  

Davor Rašeta  Croatia  State Office for Radiological and Nuclear Safety     

Emili Martínez Saban  Spain  IDOM  emili.martinez@idom.com 

Emma Lopez‐Alonso Conty  Sweden  Chalmers University of Technology  conty@chalmers.se 

Fulvio Mascari  Italy  ENEA  fulvio.mascari@enea.it 

Gianluca D’Ovidio  Spain  CIEMAT  gianluca.dovidio@ciemat.es 

Graeme Clark  United Kingdom  Wood  graeme.clark@woodplc.com 

Henrik Glanneskog  Sweden  Vattenfall AB  henrik.glanneskog@vattenfall.com 

Hossein Esmaili  USA  U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission  Hossein.esmaili@nrc.gov 

Imanol Zamora Povea  Spain  IDOM  imanol.zamora@idom.com 

Ivica Bašić  Croatia  APOSS d.o.o.  basic.ivica@kr.t‐com.hr 

James Anton Rickenbach  United Kingdom  Rolls‐Royce  james.rickenbach2@rolls‐royce.com 

Jarmo Kalilainen  Switzerland  Paul Scherrer Institut  Jarmo.kalilainen@psi.ch 

Jesse Phillips  USA  Sandia National Laboratories  jphill@sandia.gov 

Juraj Jančovič  Slovakia  VUJE, a.s.  Juraj.jancovic@vuje.sk 

L. Gabor Horváth  Hungary  NUBIKI   horvathlg@nubiki.hu 

Larry Humphries  USA  Sandia National Laboratories  llhumph@sandia.gov 

Martin James Turner  United Kingdom  Wood  Martin.Turner@Woodplc.com 

Martina Adorni  Belgium  Bel V  martina.adorni@belv.be 

Mateusz Wlostowski  Poland  PAA ‐ National Atomic Energy Agency  wlostowski@paa.gov.pl 

Mateusz Malicki  Poland  PAA ‐ National Atomic Energy Agency  malicki@paa.gov.pl 

Matjaž Leskovar  Slovenia  Jožef Stefan Institute  matjaz.leskovar@ijs.si 

Matthias Braun  Germany  Framatome GmbH  matthias.braun@framatome.com 

Michael Kowalik  Germany  Gesellschaft für Anlagen‐ und Reaktorsicherheit  Michael.Kowalik@grs.de 

Nicolo Falcone  Italy  Politecnico di Torino  nicolo.falcone@polito.it 

Nikola Čavlina  Croatia  Faculty of Electrical Engineering and Computing  nikola.cavlina@fer.hr  

Oleksandr Kotsuba  Ukraine  SSTC‐NRS   ol_kotsuba@sstc.com.ua 

Patrick Isaksson  Sweden  Swedish Radiation Safety Authority  patrick.isaksson@ssm.se 

Paul Boneham  United Kingdom  Jacobsen Analytics  pboneham@jacobsen‐analytics.com 

Petr Vokáč  Czech Republic  ÚJV Řež  petr.vokac@ujv.cz 

Petr Vácha  Czech Republic  UJV Řež  petr.vacha@ujv.cz 

Petri Koivunen  Finland  Teollisuuden Voima Oyj  petri.koivunen@tvo.fi 

Rob Dakin  United Kingdom  Office for Nuclear Regulation  rob.dakin@onr.gov.uk 

Samuel Ha  United Kingdom  UK Atomic Energy Authority  Samuel.Ha@ukaea.uk 

Saša Medaković  Croatia  State Office for Radiological and Nuclear Safety     

Siniša Šadek  Croatia  Faculty of Electrical Engineering and Computing  sinisa.sadek@fer.hr  



Srđan Špalj  Slovenia  Nuclear Power Plant Krško  srdjan.spalj@nek.si 

Stanislava Capeková  Slovakia  ÚJD SR  stanislava.capekova@ujd.gov.sk 

Steven Graham Lunan  United Kingdom  Rolls‐Royce  steve.lunan@rolls‐royce.com 

Štefica Vlahović  Croatia  Faculty of Electrical Engineering and Computing  stefica.vlahovic@fer.hr  

Thibaut Helman  Belgium  Tractebel Engie  thibaut.helman@tractebel.engie.com 

Tobias Szabo  Switzerland  BKW Energy Ltd  tobias.szabo@bkw.ch 

Tomaž Nemec  Slovenia  Slovenian Nuclear Safety Administration  tomaz.nemec@gov.si 

Tomi Živko  Slovenia  Slovenian Nuclear Safety Administration  Tomi.Zivko@gov.si 

Vesna Benčik  Croatia  Faculty of Electrical Engineering and Computing  vesna.bencik@fer.hr  

Xue Zhou Jin  Germany  Karlsruhe Institute of Technology  jin@kit.edu 

 


